4C+E XLPE Insulated Orange Circular Cables 0.6/1kV, Flexible AL
Description
Conductor:                				    Flexible Aluminium
Insulation:					     XLPE X-90
Sheath:                       				    PVC 5V-90
Core identification
Red, White, Blue, Black, Green/Yellow
Sheath Colour

Conductor
Size
 (mm2)
Approx.
Overall
Diameter
(mm)
Min. Bending Radius
(mm)
Approx.
Weight
(kg/km)During
Installation
After
Installation
AL4C16E16XV9 16 5.4 0.7 16 22.0 330 264 565.7
AL4C25E25XV9 25 6.8 0.9 25 26.8 402 322 800.5
AL4C35E35XV9 35 8.5 0.9 35 31.8 477 382 1105.0
AL4C50E50XV9 50 9.9 1.0 50 36.4 546 437 1447.9
AL4C70E70XV9 70 11.7 1.1 70 42.2 633 506 1934.7
*SMAL4C95E95XV9 95 13.5 1.1 95 47.4 711 569 2478.9
*SMAL4C120E120XV9 120 15.1 1.2 120 52.6 789 631 3062.6
*SMAL4C150E150XV9 150 17.3 1.4 150 60.1 902 721 3854.1
*SMAL4C185E185XV9 185 18.9 1.6 185 65.8 987 790 4676.9
*SMAL4C240E240XV9 240 21.5 1.7 240 73.9 1109 887 5915.3
*These cables are non-stocked items subject to lead times.
Conductor
Size
 (mm2)